
Auswertung HSW-Contest 2025

Gesamtwertung

HF_CW

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DK0SAX  SAX 5184 112 108 48 100 (für S37) Urkunde
2 DL7ZZ   H32 4002 93 87 46 99 (für H32) Urkunde
3 DL3DXX  S01 3634 80 79 46 97 (für S01) Urkunde
4 DL6MHW  W37 3237 88 83 39 96 (für W37) Urkunde
5 DL4HRM  W35 3116 86 82 38 95 (für W35) Urkunde
6 DL1BUG  Y15 3040 81 76 40             Urkunde
7 DF0SAX  S01 2993 75 73 41 92 (für S01) Urkunde
8 DK9OY   H32 2268 64 63 36 90 (für H32) Urkunde
9 DL6AG   S44 2211 67 67 33 89 (für S44) Urkunde
10 DL5ST   S57 1860 63 60 31 88 (für S57) Urkunde
11 DM800KM 800KM 1736 56 56 31 86 (für S22) Urkunde
12 DL1DTL  S01 1682 67 58 29 85 (für S01) Urkunde
13 DL9JON  S65 1590 55 53 30 84 (für S65) Urkunde
14 DL2025W 2025W 1440 51 48 30 82 (für S54) Urkunde
15 DL1DQW  S04 1375 58 55 25 81 (für S04) Urkunde
16 DK2FG   N05 1350 55 54 25             Urkunde
17 DL6ZXG  W02 1232 60 56 22 78 (für W02) Urkunde
18 DJ2AX   X20 1225 50 49 25             Urkunde
19 DL0GRH  S18 1200 50 50 24 75 (für S18) Urkunde
20 DF3VM   Q05 1100 50 50 22             Urkunde
21 DL2OM   K32 1060 62 53 20             Urkunde
22 DL8DYL  S01 1053 39 39 27 71 (für S01) Urkunde
23 DK8RE   Y43 950 41 38 25             Urkunde
24 DL5AXX  X34 946 45 43 22             Urkunde
25 DM7XX   S01 874 38 38 23 67 (für S01) Urkunde
26 DL9DRA  DVS 851 37 37 23 66 (für S06) Urkunde
26 DL3DRN  S27 851 40 37 23 66 (für S27) Urkunde
28 DL2DXA  S01 798 40 38 21 63 (für S01) Urkunde
29 DL0DSA  DSA 700 36 35 20 62 (für W17) Urkunde
30 DJ9MH   B10 663 41 39 17             Urkunde
31 DL2DRM  S27 608 32 32 19 59 (für S27) Urkunde
32 DL8CO   F33 594 37 33 18             Urkunde
33 DL2HWI  W29 576 38 32 18 56 (für W29) Urkunde
33 DL1JHR  S48 576 33 32 18 56 (für S48) Urkunde
33 DL5SE   S54 576 37 36 16 56 (für S54) Urkunde
36 DL3HRZ  H23 558 31 31 18 52 (für H23) Urkunde
37 DK5DQ   O32 540 36 36 15             Urkunde
38 DK0VLP  QRP 528 33 33 16 49 (für H24) Urkunde
39 DL2ZA   U15 510 36 34 15             Urkunde
39 DM4AA   S01 510 34 30 17 48 (für S01) Urkunde
39 DK0FNF  B37 510 34 34 15             Urkunde
42 DM5JBN  S60 495 39 33 15 44 (für S60) Urkunde
43 DL4KWA  V01 465 32 31 15             Urkunde
44 DD5M    C01 360 32 30 12             Urkunde
45 DL5IAH  K09 338 28 26 13             Urkunde
46 DL1ASP  R13 336 29 28 12             Urkunde
47 DL2AXM  X41 300 22 20 15             Urkunde
48 DM6EE   H24 299 25 23 13 35 (für H24) Urkunde
49 DL0DN   DN 275 25 25 11 34 (für H16) Urkunde
50 DL1AH   H02 264 23 22 12 33 (für H02) Urkunde
51 DL1VJL  S01 260 21 20 13 31 (für S01) Urkunde
52 DL2LQC  S38 228 21 19 12 30 (für S38) Urkunde
53 DL6OCM  H23 220 22 20 11 29 (für H23) Urkunde
54 DL5XL   E20 170 17 17 10             Urkunde
55 DM3F    S07 168 15 14 12 26 (für S07) Urkunde
56 DL5DQZ  S01 160 17 16 10 24 (für S01) Urkunde
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57 DL6ZEJ  W02 132 12 12 11 23 (für W02) Urkunde
58 DK0ZN   S65 120 16 12 10 22 (für S65) Urkunde
59 DL2NC   DVH 117 15 13 9 20 (für H32) Urkunde
60 DF4UM   P07 114 19 19 6             Urkunde
61 DL1GWW  P29 80 16 16 5             Urkunde
62 DJ7OQ   H32 63 9 9 7 16 (für H32) Urkunde
62 DD5DD   Z90 63 10 9 7             Urkunde
64 DH1GSD  W10 60 17 10 6 13 (für W10) Urkunde
65 DH0GDS  P30 56 17 14 4             Urkunde
66 DL5L    X23 54 10 9 6             Urkunde
67 DL2LFH  H13 45 11 9 5 9 (für H13) Urkunde
68 DL3HWM  W21 42 7 7 6 8 (für W21) Urkunde
69 DK9VA   Q11 18 9 9 2             Urkunde
70 DK0OM   H39 15 8 5 3 5 (für H39) Urkunde
71 DL7YS   D06 12 4 4 3             Urkunde
72 DL3RDM  U08 6 4 3 2             Urkunde
73 DB3LO   W02 4 2 2 2 1 (für W02) Urkunde
74 DL5FCO  F39 0 5 4 0             Urkunde
74 DL5OAW  H32 0 1 0 0  (für H32) Urkunde

HF_SSB

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL5L    X23 9520 150 140 68             Urkunde
2 DL7ZZ   H32 5994 119 111 54 99 (für H32) Urkunde
3 DL0DN   DN 5304 108 102 52 98 (für H16) Urkunde
4 DL6MHW  W37 4042 92 86 47 97 (für W37) Urkunde
5 DK3IQ   H32 3827 98 89 43 96 (für H32) Urkunde
6 DL4HRM  W35 3744 82 78 48 95 (für W35) Urkunde
7 DK0SAX  SAX 3520 86 80 44 94 (für S37) Urkunde
8 DL6AG   S44 2814 71 67 42 93 (für S44) Urkunde
9 DK9OY   H32 2747 71 67 41 92 (für H32) Urkunde
10 DL3DXX  S01 2583 67 63 41 91 (für S01) Urkunde
11 DC5JM   H23 2546 80 67 38 90 (für H23) Urkunde
12 DC0LA   S01 2516 74 68 37 89 (für S01) Urkunde
13 DF0SAX  S01 2394 64 63 38 87 (für S01) Urkunde
14 DL2RZG  W36 1683 54 51 33 86 (für W36) Urkunde
15 DC2WF   S69 1632 59 51 32 85 (für S69) Urkunde
16 DL4MA   X21 1484 58 53 28             Urkunde
17 DO1CS   S49 1410 47 47 30 83 (für S49) Urkunde
18 DD3MB   S65 1305 49 45 29 82 (für S65) Urkunde
19 DL0DSA  DSA 1260 45 42 30 81 (für W17) Urkunde
20 DL4DXF  S29 1248 50 48 26 80 (für S29) Urkunde
21 DL9DRA  DVS 1230 42 41 30 79 (für S06) Urkunde
22 DM800KM 800KM 1204 45 43 28 78 (für S22) Urkunde
23 DJ2AX   X20 1040 41 40 26             Urkunde
24 DK0FNF  B37 1008 44 42 24             Urkunde
25 DH0JSV  S65 920 40 40 23 75 (für S65) Urkunde
26 DL2NC   DVH 880 42 40 22 74 (für H32) Urkunde
27 DL0ANA  S48 874 40 38 23 73 (für S48) Urkunde
27 DJ7OQ   H32 874 39 38 23 73 (für H32) Urkunde
29 DM7XX   S01 840 36 35 24 71 (für S01) Urkunde
30 DL1DTL  S01 782 38 34 23 70 (für S01) Urkunde
31 DH1OAD  H35 756 37 36 21 69 (für H35) Urkunde
32 DL2LMS  S34 748 36 34 22 68 (für S34) Urkunde
33 DL0OHA  75H19 741 43 39 19 67 (für H19) Urkunde
34 DL2HXE  W34 704 41 32 22 66 (für W34) Urkunde
35 DL8DYL  S01 651 34 31 21 65 (für S01) Urkunde
36 DM6EE   H24 640 33 32 20 64 (für H24) Urkunde
37 DL2DRM  S27 638 29 29 22 62 (für S27) Urkunde
37 DL2DXA  S01 638 30 29 22 62 (für S01) Urkunde
39 DM5JBN  S60 612 38 34 18 60 (für S60) Urkunde
40 DL6EB   H42 570 31 30 19 59 (für H42) Urkunde
41 DB5WL   H32 561 35 33 17 58 (für H32) Urkunde
42 DL0FHD  90FHD 560 31 28 20 57 (für S05) Urkunde
43 DL8DSL  S22 546 32 26 21 56 (für S22) Urkunde
43 DL0HAL  W19 546 32 26 21 56 (für W19) Urkunde
45 DL6OCM  H23 544 33 32 17 54 (für H23) Urkunde

09.09.25, 07:07 dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/admin1/webcheck/list.php

https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/admin1/webcheck/list.php 2/11

https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL6ZEJ&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK0ZN&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2NC&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DF4UM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL1GWW&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DJ7OQ&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DD5DD&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DH1GSD&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DH0GDS&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL5L&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2LFH&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL3HWM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK9VA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK0OM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL7YS&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL3RDM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DB3LO&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL5FCO&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL5OAW&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL5L&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL7ZZ&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL0DN&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL6MHW&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK3IQ&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL4HRM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK0SAX&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL6AG&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK9OY&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL3DXX&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DC5JM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DC0LA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DF0SAX&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2RZG&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DC2WF&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL4MA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DO1CS&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DD3MB&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL0DSA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL4DXF&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL9DRA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DM800KM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DJ2AX&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DK0FNF&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DH0JSV&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2NC&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL0ANA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DJ7OQ&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DM7XX&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL1DTL&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DH1OAD&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2LMS&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL0OHA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2HXE&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL8DYL&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DM6EE&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2DRM&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL2DXA&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DM5JBN&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL6EB&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DB5WL&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL0FHD&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL8DSL&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL0HAL&j=2025
https://dxhf2.darc.de/~hswlog/urkunde.php?c=DL6OCM&j=2025


46 DL0GRH  S18 522 31 29 18 53 (für S18) Urkunde
47 DK3MN   W18 432 27 27 16 52 (für W18) Urkunde
47 DL2ZA   U15 432 28 27 16             Urkunde
49 DH4OAM  H32 406 30 29 14 50 (für H32) Urkunde
50 DL9JON  S65 360 24 24 15 49 (für S65) Urkunde
51 DG9OAD  Z84 350 25 25 14 48 (für Z84) Urkunde
52 DL5IAH  K09 348 29 29 12             Urkunde
53 DL5DQZ  S01 330 23 22 15 46 (für S01) Urkunde
53 DL6MRA  W10 330 23 22 15 46 (für W10) Urkunde
55 DL1AH   H02 315 21 21 15 44 (für H02) Urkunde
55 DL4KWA  V01 315 21 21 15             Urkunde
57 DH1GSD  W10 294 24 21 14 42 (für W10) Urkunde
57 DM4AA   S01 294 21 21 14 42 (für S01) Urkunde
59 DK0ZN   S65 273 24 21 13 40 (für S65) Urkunde
60 DL6ZEJ  W02 270 19 18 15 39 (für W02) Urkunde
61 DL8NCS  B33 266 19 19 14             Urkunde
61 DG9NGO  B33 266 19 19 14             Urkunde
61 DL0YLB  60YLB 266 19 19 14             Urkunde
61 DA0FIH  FIH 266 19 19 14 37 (für ) Urkunde
65 DD7UW   S22 260 20 20 13 33 (für S22) Urkunde
65 DF1KA   M27 260 21 20 13             Urkunde
65 DK5DQ   O32 260 27 26 10             Urkunde
68 DO2AEC  NM 240 21 20 12             Urkunde
68 DK8RE   Y43 240 17 16 15             Urkunde
70 DA6KK   G14 198 18 18 11             Urkunde
71 DB8LM   M15 192 16 16 12             Urkunde
72 DL0GD   H04 160 17 16 10 26 (für H04) Urkunde
73 DM3F    S07 154 14 14 11 25 (für S07) Urkunde
74 DK5OA   H73 150 17 15 10 24 (für H73) Urkunde
75 DL3KRI  H32 126 16 14 9 23 (für H32) Urkunde
76 DL5BL   H24 96 12 12 8 22 (für H24) Urkunde
77 DO4ADK  H73 88 16 11 8 21 (für H73) Urkunde
77 DL6MR   W19 88 13 11 8 21 (für W19) Urkunde
79 DK0AU   50H42 84 14 12 7 19 (für H42) Urkunde
80 DL1JGG  S53 70 11 10 7 18 (für S53) Urkunde
81 DN9MD   W10 66 11 11 6 17 (für W10) Urkunde
81 DM2GON  S65 66 14 11 6 17 (für S65) Urkunde
83 DL1HQN  W19 56 8 8 7 15 (für W19) Urkunde
84 DK9VA   Q11 44 11 11 4             Urkunde
85 DG6OAG  H62 42 8 7 6 12 (für H62) Urkunde
86 DL9MWE  H13 36 10 9 4 11 (für H13) Urkunde
87 DL1MER  H73 35 7 7 5 10 (für H73) Urkunde
88 DN9NF   W10 24 7 6 4 9 (für W10) Urkunde
89 DK0VLP  QRP 16 4 4 4 8 (für H24) Urkunde
89 DD5DX   DVW 16 5 4 4 8 (für W17) Urkunde
91 DB2LU   M16 15 5 5 3             Urkunde
91 DO2RG   W15 15 6 5 3 6 (für W15) Urkunde
93 DN9CY   W10 12 6 4 3 4 (für W10) Urkunde
94 DB3LO   W02 6 3 3 2 3 (für W02) Urkunde
94 DL5OAK  H32 6 3 3 2 3 (für H32) Urkunde
96 DL2HRH  W35 4 19 2 2 1 (für W35) Urkunde
96 DK0OA   H01 4 11 2 2 1 (für H01) Urkunde
98 DO2PSW  W37 0 2 0 0  (für W37) Urkunde
98 DK0OM   H39 0 1 0 0  (für H39) Urkunde
98 DA3T    800KM 0 45 0 0  (für ) Urkunde

UHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL0DN   DN 308 22 22 14 100 (für H16) Urkunde
2 DD5DX   DVW 299 23 23 13 97 (für W17) Urkunde
3 DO2UDX/P S01 216 28 27 8 95 (für S01) Urkunde
4 DJ7OQ   H32 126 14 14 9 92 (für H32) Urkunde
5 DL6MR   W19 117 13 13 9 90 (für W19) Urkunde
5 DL1HQN  W19 117 15 13 9 90 (für W19) Urkunde
5 DK2AJ   W33 117 13 13 9 90 (für W33) Urkunde
8 DL0HAL  W19 91 19 13 7 82 (für W19) Urkunde
9 DL1VJL  S01 80 10 10 8 80 (für S01) Urkunde
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10 DB5WL   H32 77 11 11 7 77 (für H32) Urkunde
11 DL2NC   DVH 60 10 10 6 75 (für H32) Urkunde
11 DL7ZZ   H32 60 10 10 6 75 (für H32) Urkunde
13 DD4OI   DVH 54 10 9 6 70 (für H39) Urkunde
14 DK0AU   50H42 50 11 10 5 67 (für H42) Urkunde
15 DO2AEC  NM 48 8 8 6             Urkunde
15 DK0ZN   S65 48 8 8 6 64 (für S65) Urkunde
17 DN9MD   W10 42 7 7 6 59 (für W10) Urkunde
18 DL3HZM  W17 35 7 7 5 57 (für W17) Urkunde
18 DD3MB   S65 35 7 7 5 57 (für S65) Urkunde
20 DL3KRI  H32 32 8 8 4 52 (für H32) Urkunde
20 DL0ANA  S48 32 8 8 4 52 (für S48) Urkunde
22 DL2LFH  H13 28 7 7 4 47 (für H13) Urkunde
23 DH1GSD  W10 25 5 5 5 44 (für W10) Urkunde
24 DL2RZG  W36 24 6 6 4 42 (für W36) Urkunde
24 DL4HRM  W35 24 6 6 4 42 (für W35) Urkunde
24 DK0UE   H23 24 6 6 4 42 (für H23) Urkunde
24 DK5DQ   O32 24 7 6 4             Urkunde
28 DB3LO   W02 16 4 4 4 31 (für W02) Urkunde
29 DO2PSW  W37 15 5 5 3 29 (für W37) Urkunde
29 DL6EB   H42 15 5 5 3 29 (für H42) Urkunde
31 DL2DXA  S01 12 4 4 3 24 (für S01) Urkunde
31 DG6OAG  H62 12 4 4 3 24 (für H62) Urkunde
33 DL7UMG  S65 10 6 5 2 19 (für S65) Urkunde
34 DH1DO   S05 8 5 4 2 16 (für S05) Urkunde
34 DL5OAW  H32 8 5 4 2 16 (für H32) Urkunde
36 DL5SE   S54 4 4 4 1 11 (für S54) Urkunde
36 DC5JM   H23 4 3 2 2 11 (für H23) Urkunde
38 DL2HXE  W34 3 5 3 1 6 (für W34) Urkunde
39 DL3HRZ  H23 2 2 2 1 4 (für H23) Urkunde
40 DL0DSA  DSA 1 2 1 1 1 (für W17) Urkunde
40 DL6MRA  W10 1 1 1 1 1 (für W10) Urkunde

VHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DK0TR   F43 2465 88 85 29             Urkunde
2 DL0DN   DN 1456 59 56 26 99 (für H16) Urkunde
3 DD5DX   DVW 1127 51 49 23 97 (für W17) Urkunde
4 DL6ZXG  W02 1080 50 45 24 96 (für W02) Urkunde
5 DK0AU   50H42 924 45 42 22 95 (für H42) Urkunde
6 DK0OA   H01 819 41 39 21 93 (für H01) Urkunde
7 DL8DYL  S01 814 37 37 22 92 (für S01) Urkunde
8 DL3DXX  S01 777 40 37 21 91 (für S01) Urkunde
9 DL6EB   H42 660 34 33 20 90 (für H42) Urkunde
10 DL9DRA  DVS 640 34 32 20 88 (für S06) Urkunde
11 DK0UE   H23 558 31 31 18 87 (für H23) Urkunde
12 DO2AEC  NM 513 30 27 19             Urkunde
13 DJ2AX   X20 486 30 27 18             Urkunde
14 DM7XX   S01 435 32 29 15 83 (für S01) Urkunde
15 DJ7OQ   H32 432 27 27 16 82 (für H32) Urkunde
16 DD4OI   DVH 425 25 25 17 80 (für H39) Urkunde
16 DK0ZN   S65 425 27 25 17 80 (für S65) Urkunde
18 DL0HAL  W19 416 34 26 16 78 (für W19) Urkunde
19 DL1VJL  S01 364 27 26 14 77 (für S01) Urkunde
20 DL7ZZ   H32 360 25 24 15 75 (für H32) Urkunde
21 DL2NC   DVH 345 23 23 15 74 (für H32) Urkunde
22 DO2UDX/P S01 338 26 26 13 73 (für S01) Urkunde
23 DL5BAW/P I53 336 25 24 14             Urkunde
24 DK5DQ   O32 322 23 23 14             Urkunde
25 DL6MHW  W37 315 22 21 15 69 (für W37) Urkunde
25 DC5IMM  S19 315 24 21 15 69 (für S19) Urkunde
27 DK2AJ   W33 308 22 22 14 66 (für W33) Urkunde
27 DL4MA   X21 308 22 22 14             Urkunde
29 DL1HQN  W19 299 26 23 13 64 (für W19) Urkunde
29 DR5Y    W22 299 24 23 13 64 (für W22) Urkunde
31 DO1CS   S49 280 20 20 14 61 (für S49) Urkunde
32 DG1HQK  W21 273 21 21 13 60 (für W21) Urkunde
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32 DL0ANA  S48 273 21 21 13 60 (für S48) Urkunde
34 DB5WL   H32 266 19 19 14 57 (für H32) Urkunde
35 DH1GSD  W10 252 23 21 12 56 (für W10) Urkunde
36 DL6MR   W19 247 23 19 13 54 (für W19) Urkunde
36 DL4HRM  W35 247 22 19 13 54 (für W35) Urkunde
38 DL3HZM  W17 228 19 19 12 52 (für W17) Urkunde
39 DH1PAL  G46 220 24 22 10             Urkunde
40 DL6ZEJ  W02 176 17 16 11 49 (für W02) Urkunde
41 DN9MD   W10 153 17 17 9 48 (für W10) Urkunde
42 DL2RZG  W36 152 19 19 8 47 (für W36) Urkunde
43 DD3MB   S65 150 15 15 10 45 (für S65) Urkunde
44 DC5JM   H23 130 13 13 10 44 (für H23) Urkunde
45 DG9OAD  Z84 117 14 13 9 43 (für Z84) Urkunde
46 DL9KDW  W10 105 21 15 7 41 (für W10) Urkunde
47 DL2HXE  W34 84 21 12 7 40 (für W34) Urkunde
48 DO2PSW  W37 60 12 10 6 39 (für W37) Urkunde
48 DL0GD   H04 60 13 12 5 39 (für H04) Urkunde
50 DG6OAG  H62 56 8 8 7 36 (für H62) Urkunde
51 DO5VL   O55 54 10 9 6             Urkunde
51 DL2LFH  H13 54 10 9 6 35 (für H13) Urkunde
53 DL2DXA  S01 50 11 10 5 32 (für S01) Urkunde
54 DB3LO   W02 48 10 8 6 31 (für W02) Urkunde
54 DG6MC   W10 48 8 8 6 31 (für W10) Urkunde
56 DL3KRI  H32 40 8 8 5 28 (für H32) Urkunde
57 DL3MR   S05 32 9 8 4 27 (für S05) Urkunde
57 DL3HWM  W21 32 8 8 4 27 (für W21) Urkunde
57 DN9CY   W10 32 8 8 4 27 (für W10) Urkunde
60 DL5SE   S54 30 8 6 5 23 (für S54) Urkunde
60 DL0FHD  90FHD 30 7 6 5 23 (für S05) Urkunde
62 DL7UMG  S65 28 8 7 4 21 (für S65) Urkunde
62 SP6CPF  28 9 7 4 21 (für ) Urkunde
62 DM1PIO  Y21 28 7 7 4             Urkunde
65 DL6MRA  W10 24 9 8 3 17 (für W10) Urkunde
65 DL0MOL  Y21 24 6 6 4             Urkunde
67 DD4MN   S05 20 7 5 4 14 (für S05) Urkunde
68 DN9NF   W10 18 8 6 3 13 (für W10) Urkunde
68 DL6BAK  I53 18 6 6 3             Urkunde
70 DL0DIX  X20 15 5 5 3             Urkunde
70 DL5OAW  H32 15 5 5 3 10 (für H32) Urkunde
70 DL0DSA  DSA 15 6 5 3 10 (für W17) Urkunde
73 DM2GON  S65 12 6 4 3 6 (für S65) Urkunde
74 DO4GB   NM 5 6 5 1             Urkunde
75 DM2TO   W22 4 3 2 2 4 (für W22) Urkunde
76 DH1DO   S05 3 3 3 1 2 (für S05) Urkunde
77 DL3HRZ  H23 1 1 1 1 1 (für H23) Urkunde

OV-Wertung

1. S01 1848 (27 Logs)
2. H32 1506 (26 Logs)
3. S65 661 (14 Logs)
4. W19 550 (9 Logs)
5. W10 468 (16 Logs)
6. W17 465 (9 Logs)
7. H23 414 (10 Logs)
8. H42 359 (6 Logs)
9. W02 351 (9 Logs)
10. H16 331 (4 Logs)
11. W37 330 (6 Logs)
12. W35 287 (5 Logs)
13. S22 253 (4 Logs)
14. S48 241 (4 Logs)
15. S06 233 (3 Logs)
16. S37 194 (2 Logs)
17. S27 187 (3 Logs)
18. S44 182 (2 Logs)
19. H24 178 (5 Logs)
20. W36 175 (3 Logs)
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21. S54 172 (4 Logs)
22. W33 156 (2 Logs)
23. H39 155 (4 Logs)
24. S49 144 (2 Logs)
25. S05 139 (6 Logs)
26. S18 128 (2 Logs)
27. W34 112 (3 Logs)
28. S60 104 (2 Logs)
29. H13 102 (4 Logs)
30. W21 95 (3 Logs)
31. H01 94 (2 Logs)
32. Z84 91 (2 Logs)
33. S57 88 (1 Logs)
34. S69 85 (1 Logs)
35. S04 81 (1 Logs)
36. S29 80 (1 Logs)
37. H02 77 (2 Logs)
38. H62 72 (3 Logs)
39. S19 69 (1 Logs)
40. H35 69 (1 Logs)
41. W22 68 (2 Logs)
42. S34 68 (1 Logs)
43. H19 67 (1 Logs)
44. H04 65 (2 Logs)
45. W29 56 (1 Logs)
46. H73 55 (3 Logs)
47. W18 52 (1 Logs)
48. S07 51 (2 Logs)
49. S38 30 (1 Logs)
50. S53 18 (1 Logs)
51. W15 6 (1 Logs)

Distrikt H

HF_CW

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL7ZZ   H32 4002 93 87 46 99 (für H32) Urkunde
2 DK9OY   H32 2268 64 63 36 90 (für H32) Urkunde
3 DL3HRZ  H23 558 31 31 18 52 (für H23) Urkunde
4 DK0VLP  QRP 528 33 33 16 49 (für H24) Urkunde
5 DM6EE   H24 299 25 23 13 35 (für H24) Urkunde
6 DL0DN   DN 275 25 25 11 34 (für H16) Urkunde
7 DL1AH   H02 264 23 22 12 33 (für H02) Urkunde
8 DL6OCM  H23 220 22 20 11 29 (für H23) Urkunde
9 DL2NC   DVH 117 15 13 9 20 (für H32) Urkunde
10 DJ7OQ   H32 63 9 9 7 16 (für H32) Urkunde
11 DL2LFH  H13 45 11 9 5 9 (für H13) Urkunde
12 DK0OM   H39 15 8 5 3 5 (für H39) Urkunde
13 DL5OAW  H32 0 1 0 0  (für H32) Urkunde

HF_SSB

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL7ZZ   H32 5994 119 111 54 99 (für H32) Urkunde
2 DL0DN   DN 5304 108 102 52 98 (für H16) Urkunde
3 DK3IQ   H32 3827 98 89 43 96 (für H32) Urkunde
4 DK9OY   H32 2747 71 67 41 92 (für H32) Urkunde
5 DC5JM   H23 2546 80 67 38 90 (für H23) Urkunde
6 DL2NC   DVH 880 42 40 22 74 (für H32) Urkunde
7 DJ7OQ   H32 874 39 38 23 73 (für H32) Urkunde
8 DH1OAD  H35 756 37 36 21 69 (für H35) Urkunde
9 DL0OHA  75H19 741 43 39 19 67 (für H19) Urkunde
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10 DM6EE   H24 640 33 32 20 64 (für H24) Urkunde
11 DL6EB   H42 570 31 30 19 59 (für H42) Urkunde
12 DB5WL   H32 561 35 33 17 58 (für H32) Urkunde
13 DL6OCM  H23 544 33 32 17 54 (für H23) Urkunde
14 DH4OAM  H32 406 30 29 14 50 (für H32) Urkunde
15 DG9OAD  Z84 350 25 25 14 48 (für Z84) Urkunde
16 DL1AH   H02 315 21 21 15 44 (für H02) Urkunde
17 DL0GD   H04 160 17 16 10 26 (für H04) Urkunde
18 DK5OA   H73 150 17 15 10 24 (für H73) Urkunde
19 DL3KRI  H32 126 16 14 9 23 (für H32) Urkunde
20 DL5BL   H24 96 12 12 8 22 (für H24) Urkunde
21 DO4ADK  H73 88 16 11 8 21 (für H73) Urkunde
22 DK0AU   50H42 84 14 12 7 19 (für H42) Urkunde
23 DG6OAG  H62 42 8 7 6 12 (für H62) Urkunde
24 DL9MWE  H13 36 10 9 4 11 (für H13) Urkunde
25 DL1MER  H73 35 7 7 5 10 (für H73) Urkunde
26 DK0VLP  QRP 16 4 4 4 8 (für H24) Urkunde
27 DL5OAK  H32 6 3 3 2 3 (für H32) Urkunde
28 DK0OA   H01 4 11 2 2 1 (für H01) Urkunde
29 DK0OM   H39 0 1 0 0  (für H39) Urkunde

UHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL0DN   DN 308 22 22 14 100 (für H16) Urkunde
2 DJ7OQ   H32 126 14 14 9 92 (für H32) Urkunde
3 DB5WL   H32 77 11 11 7 77 (für H32) Urkunde
4 DL7ZZ   H32 60 10 10 6 75 (für H32) Urkunde
4 DL2NC   DVH 60 10 10 6 75 (für H32) Urkunde
6 DD4OI   DVH 54 10 9 6 70 (für H39) Urkunde
7 DK0AU   50H42 50 11 10 5 67 (für H42) Urkunde
8 DL3KRI  H32 32 8 8 4 52 (für H32) Urkunde
9 DL2LFH  H13 28 7 7 4 47 (für H13) Urkunde
10 DK0UE   H23 24 6 6 4 42 (für H23) Urkunde
11 DL6EB   H42 15 5 5 3 29 (für H42) Urkunde
12 DG6OAG  H62 12 4 4 3 24 (für H62) Urkunde
13 DL5OAW  H32 8 5 4 2 16 (für H32) Urkunde
14 DC5JM   H23 4 3 2 2 11 (für H23) Urkunde
15 DL3HRZ  H23 2 2 2 1 4 (für H23) Urkunde

VHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL0DN   DN 1456 59 56 26 99 (für H16) Urkunde
2 DK0AU   50H42 924 45 42 22 95 (für H42) Urkunde
3 DK0OA   H01 819 41 39 21 93 (für H01) Urkunde
4 DL6EB   H42 660 34 33 20 90 (für H42) Urkunde
5 DK0UE   H23 558 31 31 18 87 (für H23) Urkunde
6 DJ7OQ   H32 432 27 27 16 82 (für H32) Urkunde
7 DD4OI   DVH 425 25 25 17 80 (für H39) Urkunde
8 DL7ZZ   H32 360 25 24 15 75 (für H32) Urkunde
9 DL2NC   DVH 345 23 23 15 74 (für H32) Urkunde
10 DB5WL   H32 266 19 19 14 57 (für H32) Urkunde
11 DC5JM   H23 130 13 13 10 44 (für H23) Urkunde
12 DG9OAD  Z84 117 14 13 9 43 (für Z84) Urkunde
13 DL0GD   H04 60 13 12 5 39 (für H04) Urkunde
14 DG6OAG  H62 56 8 8 7 36 (für H62) Urkunde
15 DL2LFH  H13 54 10 9 6 35 (für H13) Urkunde
16 DL3KRI  H32 40 8 8 5 28 (für H32) Urkunde
17 DL5OAW  H32 15 5 5 3 10 (für H32) Urkunde
18 DL3HRZ  H23 1 1 1 1 1 (für H23) Urkunde

OV-Wertung Distrikt H
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1. H32 1506 (26 Logs)
2. H23 414 (10 Logs)
3. H42 359 (6 Logs)
4. H16 331 (4 Logs)
5. H24 178 (5 Logs)
6. H39 155 (4 Logs)
7. H13 102 (4 Logs)
8. H01 94 (2 Logs)
9. Z84 91 (2 Logs)
10. H02 77 (2 Logs)
11. H62 72 (3 Logs)
12. H35 69 (1 Logs)
13. H19 67 (1 Logs)
14. H04 65 (2 Logs)
15. H73 55 (3 Logs)

Distrikt S

HF_CW

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DK0SAX  SAX 5184 112 108 48 100 (für S37) Urkunde
2 DL3DXX  S01 3634 80 79 46 97 (für S01) Urkunde
3 DF0SAX  S01 2993 75 73 41 92 (für S01) Urkunde
4 DL6AG   S44 2211 67 67 33 89 (für S44) Urkunde
5 DL5ST   S57 1860 63 60 31 88 (für S57) Urkunde
6 DM800KM 800KM 1736 56 56 31 86 (für S22) Urkunde
7 DL1DTL  S01 1682 67 58 29 85 (für S01) Urkunde
8 DL9JON  S65 1590 55 53 30 84 (für S65) Urkunde
9 DL2025W 2025W 1440 51 48 30 82 (für S54) Urkunde
10 DL1DQW  S04 1375 58 55 25 81 (für S04) Urkunde
11 DL0GRH  S18 1200 50 50 24 75 (für S18) Urkunde
12 DL8DYL  S01 1053 39 39 27 71 (für S01) Urkunde
13 DM7XX   S01 874 38 38 23 67 (für S01) Urkunde
14 DL9DRA  DVS 851 37 37 23 66 (für S06) Urkunde
14 DL3DRN  S27 851 40 37 23 66 (für S27) Urkunde
16 DL2DXA  S01 798 40 38 21 63 (für S01) Urkunde
17 DL2DRM  S27 608 32 32 19 59 (für S27) Urkunde
18 DL1JHR  S48 576 33 32 18 56 (für S48) Urkunde
18 DL5SE   S54 576 37 36 16 56 (für S54) Urkunde
20 DM4AA   S01 510 34 30 17 48 (für S01) Urkunde
21 DM5JBN  S60 495 39 33 15 44 (für S60) Urkunde
22 DL1VJL  S01 260 21 20 13 31 (für S01) Urkunde
23 DL2LQC  S38 228 21 19 12 30 (für S38) Urkunde
24 DM3F    S07 168 15 14 12 26 (für S07) Urkunde
25 DL5DQZ  S01 160 17 16 10 24 (für S01) Urkunde
26 DK0ZN   S65 120 16 12 10 22 (für S65) Urkunde

HF_SSB

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DK0SAX  SAX 3520 86 80 44 94 (für S37) Urkunde
2 DL6AG   S44 2814 71 67 42 93 (für S44) Urkunde
3 DL3DXX  S01 2583 67 63 41 91 (für S01) Urkunde
4 DC0LA   S01 2516 74 68 37 89 (für S01) Urkunde
5 DF0SAX  S01 2394 64 63 38 87 (für S01) Urkunde
6 DC2WF   S69 1632 59 51 32 85 (für S69) Urkunde
7 DO1CS   S49 1410 47 47 30 83 (für S49) Urkunde
8 DD3MB   S65 1305 49 45 29 82 (für S65) Urkunde
9 DL4DXF  S29 1248 50 48 26 80 (für S29) Urkunde
10 DL9DRA  DVS 1230 42 41 30 79 (für S06) Urkunde
11 DM800KM 800KM 1204 45 43 28 78 (für S22) Urkunde
12 DH0JSV  S65 920 40 40 23 75 (für S65) Urkunde
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13 DL0ANA  S48 874 40 38 23 73 (für S48) Urkunde
14 DM7XX   S01 840 36 35 24 71 (für S01) Urkunde
15 DL1DTL  S01 782 38 34 23 70 (für S01) Urkunde
16 DL2LMS  S34 748 36 34 22 68 (für S34) Urkunde
17 DL8DYL  S01 651 34 31 21 65 (für S01) Urkunde
18 DL2DXA  S01 638 30 29 22 62 (für S01) Urkunde
18 DL2DRM  S27 638 29 29 22 62 (für S27) Urkunde
20 DM5JBN  S60 612 38 34 18 60 (für S60) Urkunde
21 DL0FHD  90FHD 560 31 28 20 57 (für S05) Urkunde
22 DL8DSL  S22 546 32 26 21 56 (für S22) Urkunde
23 DL0GRH  S18 522 31 29 18 53 (für S18) Urkunde
24 DL9JON  S65 360 24 24 15 49 (für S65) Urkunde
25 DL5DQZ  S01 330 23 22 15 46 (für S01) Urkunde
26 DM4AA   S01 294 21 21 14 42 (für S01) Urkunde
27 DK0ZN   S65 273 24 21 13 40 (für S65) Urkunde
28 DD7UW   S22 260 20 20 13 33 (für S22) Urkunde
29 DM3F    S07 154 14 14 11 25 (für S07) Urkunde
30 DL1JGG  S53 70 11 10 7 18 (für S53) Urkunde
31 DM2GON  S65 66 14 11 6 17 (für S65) Urkunde

UHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DO2UDX/P S01 216 28 27 8 95 (für S01) Urkunde
2 DL1VJL  S01 80 10 10 8 80 (für S01) Urkunde
3 DK0ZN   S65 48 8 8 6 64 (für S65) Urkunde
4 DD3MB   S65 35 7 7 5 57 (für S65) Urkunde
5 DL0ANA  S48 32 8 8 4 52 (für S48) Urkunde
6 DL2DXA  S01 12 4 4 3 24 (für S01) Urkunde
7 DL7UMG  S65 10 6 5 2 19 (für S65) Urkunde
8 DH1DO   S05 8 5 4 2 16 (für S05) Urkunde
9 DL5SE   S54 4 4 4 1 11 (für S54) Urkunde

VHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL8DYL  S01 814 37 37 22 92 (für S01) Urkunde
2 DL3DXX  S01 777 40 37 21 91 (für S01) Urkunde
3 DL9DRA  DVS 640 34 32 20 88 (für S06) Urkunde
4 DM7XX   S01 435 32 29 15 83 (für S01) Urkunde
5 DK0ZN   S65 425 27 25 17 80 (für S65) Urkunde
6 DL1VJL  S01 364 27 26 14 77 (für S01) Urkunde
7 DO2UDX/P S01 338 26 26 13 73 (für S01) Urkunde
8 DC5IMM  S19 315 24 21 15 69 (für S19) Urkunde
9 DO1CS   S49 280 20 20 14 61 (für S49) Urkunde
10 DL0ANA  S48 273 21 21 13 60 (für S48) Urkunde
11 DD3MB   S65 150 15 15 10 45 (für S65) Urkunde
12 DL2DXA  S01 50 11 10 5 32 (für S01) Urkunde
13 DL3MR   S05 32 9 8 4 27 (für S05) Urkunde
14 DL0FHD  90FHD 30 7 6 5 23 (für S05) Urkunde
14 DL5SE   S54 30 8 6 5 23 (für S54) Urkunde
16 DL7UMG  S65 28 8 7 4 21 (für S65) Urkunde
17 DD4MN   S05 20 7 5 4 14 (für S05) Urkunde
18 DM2GON  S65 12 6 4 3 6 (für S65) Urkunde
19 DH1DO   S05 3 3 3 1 2 (für S05) Urkunde

OV-Wertung Distrikt S

1. S01 1848 (27 Logs)
2. S65 661 (14 Logs)
3. S22 253 (4 Logs)
4. S48 241 (4 Logs)
5. S06 233 (3 Logs)
6. S37 194 (2 Logs)
7. S27 187 (3 Logs)
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8. S44 182 (2 Logs)
9. S54 172 (4 Logs)
10. S49 144 (2 Logs)
11. S05 139 (6 Logs)
12. S18 128 (2 Logs)
13. S60 104 (2 Logs)
14. S57 88 (1 Logs)
15. S69 85 (1 Logs)
16. S04 81 (1 Logs)
17. S29 80 (1 Logs)
18. S19 69 (1 Logs)
19. S34 68 (1 Logs)
20. S07 51 (2 Logs)
21. S38 30 (1 Logs)
22. S53 18 (1 Logs)

Distrikt W

HF_CW

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL6MHW  W37 3237 88 83 39 96 (für W37) Urkunde
2 DL4HRM  W35 3116 86 82 38 95 (für W35) Urkunde
3 DL6ZXG  W02 1232 60 56 22 78 (für W02) Urkunde
4 DL0DSA  DSA 700 36 35 20 62 (für W17) Urkunde
5 DL2HWI  W29 576 38 32 18 56 (für W29) Urkunde
6 DL6ZEJ  W02 132 12 12 11 23 (für W02) Urkunde
7 DH1GSD  W10 60 17 10 6 13 (für W10) Urkunde
8 DL3HWM  W21 42 7 7 6 8 (für W21) Urkunde
9 DB3LO   W02 4 2 2 2 1 (für W02) Urkunde

HF_SSB

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DL6MHW  W37 4042 92 86 47 97 (für W37) Urkunde
2 DL4HRM  W35 3744 82 78 48 95 (für W35) Urkunde
3 DL2RZG  W36 1683 54 51 33 86 (für W36) Urkunde
4 DL0DSA  DSA 1260 45 42 30 81 (für W17) Urkunde
5 DL2HXE  W34 704 41 32 22 66 (für W34) Urkunde
6 DL0HAL  W19 546 32 26 21 56 (für W19) Urkunde
7 DK3MN   W18 432 27 27 16 52 (für W18) Urkunde
8 DL6MRA  W10 330 23 22 15 46 (für W10) Urkunde
9 DH1GSD  W10 294 24 21 14 42 (für W10) Urkunde
10 DL6ZEJ  W02 270 19 18 15 39 (für W02) Urkunde
11 DL6MR   W19 88 13 11 8 21 (für W19) Urkunde
12 DN9MD   W10 66 11 11 6 17 (für W10) Urkunde
13 DL1HQN  W19 56 8 8 7 15 (für W19) Urkunde
14 DN9NF   W10 24 7 6 4 9 (für W10) Urkunde
15 DD5DX   DVW 16 5 4 4 8 (für W17) Urkunde
16 DO2RG   W15 15 6 5 3 6 (für W15) Urkunde
17 DN9CY   W10 12 6 4 3 4 (für W10) Urkunde
18 DB3LO   W02 6 3 3 2 3 (für W02) Urkunde
19 DL2HRH  W35 4 19 2 2 1 (für W35) Urkunde
20 DO2PSW  W37 0 2 0 0  (für W37) Urkunde

UHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DD5DX   DVW 299 23 23 13 97 (für W17) Urkunde
2 DK2AJ   W33 117 13 13 9 90 (für W33) Urkunde
2 DL1HQN  W19 117 15 13 9 90 (für W19) Urkunde
2 DL6MR   W19 117 13 13 9 90 (für W19) Urkunde
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5 DL0HAL  W19 91 19 13 7 82 (für W19) Urkunde
6 DN9MD   W10 42 7 7 6 59 (für W10) Urkunde
7 DL3HZM  W17 35 7 7 5 57 (für W17) Urkunde
8 DH1GSD  W10 25 5 5 5 44 (für W10) Urkunde
9 DL2RZG  W36 24 6 6 4 42 (für W36) Urkunde
9 DL4HRM  W35 24 6 6 4 42 (für W35) Urkunde
11 DB3LO   W02 16 4 4 4 31 (für W02) Urkunde
12 DO2PSW  W37 15 5 5 3 29 (für W37) Urkunde
13 DL2HXE  W34 3 5 3 1 6 (für W34) Urkunde
14 DL6MRA  W10 1 1 1 1 1 (für W10) Urkunde
14 DL0DSA  DSA 1 2 1 1 1 (für W17) Urkunde

VHF_Mix

Platz Call    DOK Ergeb. QSOs Punkte Multi OV-Punkte
1 DD5DX   DVW 1127 51 49 23 97 (für W17) Urkunde
2 DL6ZXG  W02 1080 50 45 24 96 (für W02) Urkunde
3 DL0HAL  W19 416 34 26 16 78 (für W19) Urkunde
4 DL6MHW  W37 315 22 21 15 69 (für W37) Urkunde
5 DK2AJ   W33 308 22 22 14 66 (für W33) Urkunde
6 DR5Y    W22 299 24 23 13 64 (für W22) Urkunde
6 DL1HQN  W19 299 26 23 13 64 (für W19) Urkunde
8 DG1HQK  W21 273 21 21 13 60 (für W21) Urkunde
9 DH1GSD  W10 252 23 21 12 56 (für W10) Urkunde
10 DL6MR   W19 247 23 19 13 54 (für W19) Urkunde
10 DL4HRM  W35 247 22 19 13 54 (für W35) Urkunde
12 DL3HZM  W17 228 19 19 12 52 (für W17) Urkunde
13 DL6ZEJ  W02 176 17 16 11 49 (für W02) Urkunde
14 DN9MD   W10 153 17 17 9 48 (für W10) Urkunde
15 DL2RZG  W36 152 19 19 8 47 (für W36) Urkunde
16 DL9KDW  W10 105 21 15 7 41 (für W10) Urkunde
17 DL2HXE  W34 84 21 12 7 40 (für W34) Urkunde
18 DO2PSW  W37 60 12 10 6 39 (für W37) Urkunde
19 DG6MC   W10 48 8 8 6 31 (für W10) Urkunde
19 DB3LO   W02 48 10 8 6 31 (für W02) Urkunde
21 DN9CY   W10 32 8 8 4 27 (für W10) Urkunde
21 DL3HWM  W21 32 8 8 4 27 (für W21) Urkunde
23 DL6MRA  W10 24 9 8 3 17 (für W10) Urkunde
24 DN9NF   W10 18 8 6 3 13 (für W10) Urkunde
25 DL0DSA  DSA 15 6 5 3 10 (für W17) Urkunde
26 DM2TO   W22 4 3 2 2 4 (für W22) Urkunde

OV-Wertung Distrikt W

1. W19 550 (9 Logs)
2. W10 468 (16 Logs)
3. W17 465 (9 Logs)
4. W02 351 (9 Logs)
5. W37 330 (6 Logs)
6. W35 287 (5 Logs)
7. W36 175 (3 Logs)
8. W33 156 (2 Logs)
9. W34 112 (3 Logs)
10. W21 95 (3 Logs)
11. W22 68 (2 Logs)
12. W29 56 (1 Logs)
13. W18 52 (1 Logs)
14. W15 6 (1 Logs)

Auswerter: DL6MHW
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